
Date Day Opponent Home/Away Time

2/5/2018 Monday Northgate Home 5:30 PM

2/8/2018 Thursday Carrollton Home 6:00 PM

2/12/2018 Monday Starr's Mill Starr's Mill 7:30 PM

2/15/2018 Thursday Newnan Home 5:30 PM

2/26/2018 Monday LaGrange LaGrange 6:00 PM

2/28/2018 Wednesday Northgate Northgate 5:30 PM

3/5/2018 Monday Harris County Harris County 6:00 PM

3/7/2018 Wednesday Carrollton Carrollton 6:00 PM

3/15/2018 Thursday Harris County Home 5:30 PM

3/19/2018 Monday Whitewater Home 5:30 PM

3/22/2018 Thursday Newnan Newnan 5:30 PM

3/29/2018 Thursday Starr's Mill Home 5:30 PM
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